8 1 6 5 ¥ 4 3 T T ,

FUSE 6.3A 250VAC 5mmX20mm
HARNESS 100/200A TS
DECAL WCR NEC COMPLIANCE

45 [10000004183
-|:] 46| 10000005117
0 e [ 47 10000005872

48 | 10000008602

I TEM # PART # QTY DESCRIPTION
| oL2911 | XFRSW HSB 200A 2P 250V
2 16014908 5 [SCREW RATT M5-0.8 X 10 BP
3 0K0971 CB 150A 2POLE 240V 225AF
" WRE COMECTION 1 [oKkos73 SCREW RHM #6-32 X 2-1/2
58 TORQUE SETTINGS 5 6306 UG SLDLSS 350 MCM-6 AL/CU
- - G@e o CRO0ND 50 NABS @ 6 |064413 PACER 200 AMP TRANSFER SWITCH
NEUTRAL 275 INLBS T 024334 OLT CARR 1/4-20 X |
& [0Ko130 USBAR 2004 TRANSFER W NI,NZ
9 049897 4 [SCREW SHC LOW 8125 % 20 68
1] | 10 022129 4 ASHER LOCK SPRING 5/16 ZC
1 _[oF33ts 4 [LUG SLDLSS 250-#6 AL/CU
12 JoFi25 4 [SCREW BHSC 1/4-20 X 3/8
13 |0E6033 4 |90 DEGREE DN SPADE CONNECTOR
T4 JoE6034 | [STRAIGHT SPADE CONNECTOR
@ 15 |0Js202 I [LUG SLDLSS 2/0-#14 ALSCU
16 KI1081 | |WIRE NEUTRAL/GND CONNECTION
| KOT08A | ASSY-NEUT BLK 200A W/TAP
°° 75 6090388 2 [SCREW HATT Ms-1.0 X 12 ZINc
[ 00000817 | | _[ALOR_ENCLOSURE 200A SE XFRSW
20 10000000825 | | |SUBPLATE, 200A SE XFER W
@\ 2 10000000819 | [COVER INSIDE 200A SE XFER SW
22 10000000830 | ALOR COVER,200A SE XFRSW
23 |0L1950A | DATA DECAL TSWS SE
24 |0E3484 | DECAL WARN MANUAL OPER HANDLE
25 1069651 | [DECALS, SERVICE ENTRANCE
@\ 26 10696518 | [DECALS, SERVICE ENTRANCE
27 J069651¢ | [DECALS, SERVICE ENTRANCE
k1018 | [DECAL. NEUTRAL CONNECTION
26902 I [SCREW HHTT #8-32 X /4 ¢
k1738 T [DECAL TEST SEQUENCE 100-200A SE
63274 | CAL LIVE CIRCUIT ENG/FRN/SPN
7 [063259 I [DECAL TERMINAL SHOCK HZD B1
* 3 K1098 | CAL RTS TRANSFER SW GENERAC
34 | 026850 2 |WASHER LOCK EXT I/4 STL
35 |0L6700 | SCREW THUMB 1/4-20 X 1/2 KNURL
.\ 36 1085889 | NUT HEX 1/4-20 SS
3 FUsES. NCLUED MTH SUART A 37 [068411 & [NUT_HEX FLANGE WHIZ 174-20
MODULE. ONE 38 ]6022097 4 [WASHER LOCK SPRING 1/4 ZC
To BE MLum N MAMJAL m 39 K8254 | U-CLIP ADHESIVE
() 40 [oE6155 I [PIN ARM EXTENDER
.\ T AT I [DECAL NEC COMPLIANCE
2 [oksdrd I [CB_TERMINAL COVER 2 POLE 240
43 |okB628 2 [SCREW PFHM 4-24 X 5716 TC5
% 44 54634 | BAG POLY 10 X 13 2MIL ZIP LOCK
@\ |_[ASSY_SMART AC MODULE
|
|
|
|

SECTION A4 A 4910000037322 DECAL PROP 65 EN/SP/FR
e e SUGGESTED LOCATION OF DECAL FRONT DECAL PER MODEL
TO BE INCLUDED IN MANUAL BAG T SHOWN IN ASSEMBLY
@Q SUGGESTED LOCATION OF U-CLIP AND ARM EXT PIN
TO BE INCLUDED IN MANUAL BAG
P {0}
| —— \
== o
g o =
o o TORQUE ITEM 12
TO 72 IN-LBS TORQUE ITEM 7 AND 37
TO 72 N-LBS
° ° 37
o o 37
7
7
SECTION CC
SCALE 0600
0K1098 10000009569
ASSEMBLY 150A SERVICE ENTR HNYWL | OK1274 | Rxsmsou | | o303 |
GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED ENE
WLk o4 TH1R0_ANGLE PROJECTION
10000006038 SCHEMATIC/WIRING DIAGRAMS [ T
‘?53'53»1?"? :ng:(:gl:m 0Kig46 CARTON 30'S X W2 X 7 i ASSEMBLY I50A SERVICE
OK3H41 V BOARD 3X3X7 puseger o g 1oL ENTRANCE GENERAC CB

TSSUE DATE

CENERAL ASSEMELY DERAWING :"W"LL 5] % 7 10000011163

e Mkt SCALE 0300 |WI-KG 285116280 64SHEET | of |

8 7 | 6 | 5 4 4 3 | 2 | |




